CECILE

FLOOR LAMP 1XE27 MAX. 60W

Product description:

Family:

Category:

Product number:
EAN:

Material:

Colour:

Light source:
Number of light points:
Voltage AC:
Power:

IP Protection class:
Protection class:
Guarantee:

Replacement lampshade
number:

-

Cecile

Floor and table lamps
75011904
5903313998987

Oak wood/Metal/Fabric
Oiled oak/Black/White
1xE27

1

230V

max. 60W

20

2

2 years

A0407



1600 mm

@600 mm

%8,
2,

1600 mm
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